

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 03-18-2010

County	Durham
County #	31
Bridge#	164,166,173,175,177,180, 191 & 192
Project#	WBS 36727.3.28/ DO00050
Engineer Estimate:1,180,000.00 \$	

Durham Co. Bridges on NC 147

DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of the above bridges

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Saffo Contractors, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	M & J Constr. Company, Inc.		
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00		
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	196	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 10.98	\$ 2,152.08		
3	4410000000-N	1110	Barricade Mounted Work Zone Signs	16	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 7.68	\$ 122.88		
4	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	80	Ea.	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,360.00		
5	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	20	Ea.	\$ 14.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 420.00		
6	4445000000-E	1145	Barricades (Type III)	24	Lin. Ft.	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 26.88	\$ 645.12		
7	4455000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Day)	50	Day	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00		
8	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	1	Ea.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 17,700.00		
9	4510000000-N	SP	Law Enforcement	40	Hr.	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00		
10	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	Ea.	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 43.80	\$ 438.00		
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 104,289.00	\$ 104,289.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #164										
12	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 99,547.00	\$ 99,547.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #166										
13	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 92,515.00	\$ 92,515.00	\$ 136,142.00	\$ 136,142.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 164,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #173										
14	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 89,250.00	\$ 89,250.00	\$ 99,498.00	\$ 99,498.00	\$ 140,555.00	\$ 140,555.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #175										
15	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 76,223.00	\$ 76,223.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 131,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #177										
16	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 81,224.00	\$ 81,224.00	\$ 76,223.00	\$ 76,223.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 131,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #180										
17	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 122,320.00	\$ 122,320.00	\$ 167,179.00	\$ 167,179.00	\$ 202,000.00	\$ 202,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #191				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
18	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 119,322.00	\$ 119,322.00	\$ 151,976.00	\$ 151,976.00	\$ 184,000.00	\$ 184,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #192										
			Total				\$ 792,555.00		\$ 963,547.00		\$ 1,351,693.08		